4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

01.Concurs

Cod columbofil: 756414

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :
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2017112F
0919319F
2015766M
2015775M

7687 23 0839M
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2015801F
2015821F
2015834F
2015846F
0919403F

7687 23 0846F
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0700742F
0231939F
2015794F
0231987F
2017106F
0231995M
0231979M
0231972M
0231967M
0231975M
2015756M
2015754M
0231954M
0919372M
2015755M
0231973M
0231986M
2017119M
0231942F
2015789F
2017172F
0231978F
0919346F
0919386F
0231989F
0231988F
0231953F

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil
5'" N Longitudine
18:03:43 GPS
18:03:43 +0
18:03:43 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor | Data Ora
| |DB1453E0 | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453ED | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453B7 | 28.06 18:
| |DBO5773D | 28.06 18:
| |DB0O57766 | 28.06 18:
| |DB057720 | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453B0 | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453EF | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453DB | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453E7 | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453F0 | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453E4 | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453D8 | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453AE | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453FD | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453C6 | 28.06 18:
| |DB14540A | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453C3 | 28.06 18:
| |DB0O57755 | 28.06 18:
| |DB057760 | 28.06 18:
| |[DB0O57779 | 28.06 18:
| |DBO5774F | 28.06 18:
| |DB0O57761 | 28.06 18:
| |DB05775C | 28.06 18:
| |[DB0O57731 | 28.06 18:
| |DB057736 | 28.06 18:
| |DBOS5773E | 28.06 18:
| |DB0O57775 | 28.06 18:
| |DB057762 | 28.06 18:
| |DB057724 | 28.06 18:
| |DBO5774E | 28.06 18:
| |DB145404 | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453CB | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453C0 | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453C4 | 28.06 18:
| |DB14540E | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453D2 | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453E3 | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453C7 | 28.06 18:
| |DB1453DA | 28.06 18:

Cod concurs: 40030

Loc lansare

Benzing 48907260 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

VALID 29,06, 2025 1L1Lg55

FILE ON
| SERVER

Simian Loft + Fulger

Constantin

22° 43" 42.5"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

E

112963
900028FE

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101188_1751133823.pdf
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24 2015759F
2842 24 2463F
2017200F
2015782F
2010833M
2010835M
0230970M
0231965M
2015816M
0231964M
2015776M
2015784M
0231968M
2015803M
0231941M
0231966M
0231947M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

26.

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

40030

Benzing 48907260 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:43 GPS
:43 +0
:43 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor | Data Ora
|DB1453D3 | 28.06 18:
|DB145401 | 28.06 18:
|DB1453D1 | 28.06 18:
|DB1453F3 | 28.06 18:
|DB05773C | 28.06 18:
|DBO5772A | 28.06 18:
|DBO5777E | 28.06 18:
|DB057749 | 28.06 18:
|DBO5776D | 28.06 18:
|DB057774 | 28.06 18:
|DB0O57732 | 28.06 18:
|DB057726 | 28.06 18:
|DB05772D | 28.06 18:
|DB057733 | 28.06 18:
|DB057725 | 28.06 18:
|DBO5771F | 28.06 18:
|DB05771D | 28.06 18:

29,06, 2025 1855

SERVER

Simian Loft + Fulger

Constantin

22° 43" 42.5"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

112963
900028FE

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101188_1751133823.pdf

